TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 07, 2026, 19:48h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
20V
BRUSHLESS LAWNMOWER 400MM -
40V
VIBCMRB40
Cordless and easy to manoeuvre, it makes it easier to maintain
green areas in a quieter and more environmentally friendly way.
With a compact design and easy storage, this model is equipped
with a carrying handle and a 40-litre grass bag. This model is
compatible with the interchangeable battery from 20V range (2Ah,
4Ah and 6Ah).
Key features
> Brushless motor;
> Can be powered by 2, 4 and 6Ah 20V batteries;
> 6 cutting heights adjustable lever;
> Carrying handle
Specifications
Cutting levels 25, 35, 45, 55, 65, 75 mm
Cutting width 400 mm
Grass bag capacity 40 L
Motor type Brushless
No-load Speed 2800 rpm
Sound power level (LWA) 92 dB
Wheels diameter 150 - 200 mm
Dimensions 1500 x 480 x 1040 mm
Product weight 13 kg
Weight with packaging 14,9 kg
Packaging dimensions 800 x 500 x 490 mm
Sound pressure level (LPA) 79 dB
Voltage 40 V DC (2x20V)
Package Contents
Corta-Relvas VIBCMRB40Saco de recolha 40LManual de instruções